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Cross Country Championship Meet

- 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA

Results
Event 1 Girls 7&U 2000 Meter Run Primary
Name Yr Team
Results - Girls 7 & Under
1 Sydney Holden 04 Los Angeles Jets
2 Helena Hawkins 04 Valley United Striders - A
3 Jessica Servin 04 Fillmore Condors
4 Tori Carter 04 Los Angeles Jets
5 Hayden Washington 04 Valley United Striders - A
6 Isis Diaz 04 Valley United Striders - A
7 Kelsey Schauble 04 Santa Clarita Track Club
8 Kendall Schauble 04 Santa Clarita Track Club
9 Samantha Bouzikian 05 Los Angeles Falcons
Event 1 Girls 8 2000 Meter Run Primary
Name Yr Team
Results - Girls 8 Year Olds
1 Adrianna Bingham 03 Valley United Striders - A
2 Julietta Huerta 03 Valley United Striders - A
3 Jamie Lee 03 Valley United Striders - A
Event1 Boys 7&U 2000 Meter Run Primary
Name Yr Team
Results - Boys 7 & Under
1 Viraj Lakhotia 04 Santa Clarita Track Club
Event1 Boys 8 2000 Meter Run Primary
Name Yr Team
Results - Boys 8 Year Olds
1 Zackary Childers 03 Valley United Striders - A
2 Nicholas Serrano 03 Valley United Striders - A
3 Elliot Fleck 03 Valley United Striders - A
4 Brandon Villalobos 03 Valley United Striders - A
5 Joe Morris 03 Northridge Pacers
6 Noah English 03 Valley United Striders - A

Event 2 Girls 9 3000 Meter Run Bantam

Finals

8:28.69
8:41.34
8:58.52
9:00.09
9:00.43
9:07.34
10:20.50
10:38.41
10:50.72

Finals

8:47.94
10:09.41
11:02.09

Finals

10:43.75

Finals

7:34.03
8:07.18
8:22.72
8:39.44
9:35.72
10:04.91

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Name

Results - Girls 9 Year Olds

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Results - Girls 9 Year Olds ...

10
11

Event 2

Results - Girls 10 Year Olds
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Maya Martinez
Tracy Sterkel
Danisha Wollfolk
Olivia Hernandez
Dolly Baltazar
Kaela Berretta
Samantha Lichstein
Jalainna Grayson

Lauren Sehenuk

Name

Karina Beltran

Kareena Tashjian

Name

Shelbi Schauble
Toi Carter

Hali King

Adriana Beltran
Kylie Rasplicka
Jacquelin Hamilton
Samantha Amaya
Eliza Mancillas
Dajahnae Jackson
Grace Swift

Ashley Villalobos
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Cross Country Championship Meet - 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA
Results
Yr Team

02 Valley United Striders - A
02 West Warriors

02 Palmdale Bullets

02 North Valley Golden Bears
02 Valley United Striders - A
02 Santa Clarita Track Club
02 Valley United Striders - A
02 Los Angeles Jets

02 Santa Clarita Track Club

(Event 2 Girls 9 3000 Meter Run Bantam)
Yr Team

02 North Valley Golden Bears
02 Hawks Track Club

Girls 10 3000 Meter Run Bantam

Yr Team

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Los Angeles Jets

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Santa Clarita Track Club
01 Los Angeles Jets

01 Los Angeles Jets

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Palmdale Bullets

01 Valley United Striders - A

01 Los Angeles Falcons

Event 2 Boys 9 3000 Meter Run Bantam

Name

Yr Team

Finals

12:10.28
12:29.00
13:15.78
13:46.59
13:57.34
13:58.97
14:05.18
14:26.78
14:56.84

Finals

15:02.97
15:07.53

Finals

12:42.25
12:49.31
13:04.66
13:08.44
13:16.91
13:22.25
13:56.12
13:58.18
14:30.47
14:36.28
18:47.75

Finals

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Results - Boys 9 Year Olds

Joshua English
Dustin Botten
Joseph Hawkins
Quinn Garity
Daniel Mercado

Robbie Miller
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Cross Country Championship Meet

- 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA

Results

02 Valley United Striders - A
02 SV Running Rebels

02 Valley United Striders - A
02 Northridge Pacers

02 North Valley Golden Bears
02 Santa Clarita Track Club

Event 2 Boys 10 3000 Meter Run Bantam

Name

Results - Boys 10 Year Olds

1
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Johnathan Hawkins
Kobe Serrano
Adam DeShields
Christopher Verdugo
Riles Neff

Thomas Rivera
Daniel Rush
Hadrian Carter
Vincent Mancillas
Kai Ostergard
Kyle Shick

Yr Team

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Valley United Striders - A
01 West Warriors

01 West Warriors

01 West Warriors

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Los Angeles Jets

01 Valley United Striders - A
01 Santa Clarita Track Club
01 Santa Clarita Track Club

Event 3 Girls 11 3000 Meter Run Midget

Name

Results - Girls 11 Year Olds

1

AN N R~ W

Mariah Moro
Valerie Zavala
Caitlyn Couch
Samantha Geyer
Zoe Fleck

Genelie Baltazar

Yr Team

00 Valley United Striders - A
00 West Valley Eagles

00 Los Angeles Falcons

00 SV Running Rebels

00 Valley United Striders - A
00 North Valley Golden Bears

11:38.06
12:18.28
12:45.44
12:52.31
13:09.12
14:48.34

Finals

11:05.59
11:19.34
11:40.22
11:44.97
11:49.59
12:17.15
12:41.50
12:54.28
12:57.09
14:25.56
16:38.62

Finals

11:20.09
11:54.53
11:56.44
12:02.50
12:30.03
12:41.31

Points

Points
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7
8
9

London Johnson
Maria Teresa Carrillo

Natalie Ramirez
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Cross Country Championship Meet

- 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA

Results

00 Palmdale Bullets

00 North Valley Golden Bears

00 Northridge Pacers

Event 3 Girls 12 3000 Meter Run Midget

Name

Results - Girls 12 Year Olds
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Samantha Barajas
Kaitlyn Wood
Amy Marshall
Kaylee Thompson
Sarah Winkler
Autumn Wolfe
Abigail Davis
Toni Carter

Sareen Tashjian
Erin Murray
Eireann O' Grady
Katherine Kaiser
Alyssa Victoria Anguiano
Jazmine Macias
Natalee Devine
Savannah Sehenuk

Dionna Woolfolk

Yr Team

99 SV Running Rebels

99 SV Running Rebels

99 SV Running Rebels

99 Valley United Striders - A
99 SV Running Rebels

99 Los Angeles Jets

99 Valley United Striders - A
99 Los Angeles Jets

99 Hawks Track Club

99 Valley United Striders - A
99 Valley United Striders - A
99 Valley United Striders - A

99 North Valley Golden Bears

99 West Valley Eagles

99 West Warriors

99 Santa Clarita Track Club
99 Palmdale Bullets

Event 3 Boys 11 3000 Meter Run Midget

Name

Results - Boys 11 Year Olds

1
2
3
4

Timmy Sterkel
Ben James
Kaleb English
Jacob Lee

Yr Team

00 West Warriors
00 West Warriors
00 Valley United Striders - A
00 Valley United Striders - A

13:45.88
14:33.47
18:49.53

Finals

10:59.66
11:20.43
11:30.94
11:43.62
11:49.09
12:02.81
12:11.03
12:19.81
12:26.56
12:32.06
12:35.94
12:37.06
13:11.00
13:14.62
13:29.09
13:39.97
15:30.25

Finals

10:28.81
12:23.53
12:38.52
12:49.97

Points

Points
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5 Joshua Espinoza
6 Lean Aguilar

7 Anant Natt

Cross Country Championship Meet
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- 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA

Results

00 Valley United Striders - A

00 North Valley Golden Bears

00 SV Running Rebels

Event3 Boys 12 3000 Meter Run Midget

Name
Results - Boys 12 Year Olds

—

Colin FitzGerald
Cameron Botten

Alexander Struzyna

2

3

4 Frank Hawkins
5 Logan Neil

6 Spencer Makar

7 Jack Arnold

8 Cameron McDaniel

Name
Results - Girls 13 Year Olds

1 Julianne Mogab
Choice Plasencia
Delaney Locke
Megan Satterfield
Mayra Huerta
Emma Bahr

Micah Williams
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Traci Carter

9 Carra Moore

Yr

Team

99 Valley United Striders - A
99 SV Running Rebels

99 Rosedale Racers

99 Valley United Striders - A

99 Los Angeles Falcons

99 Valley United Striders - A

99 West Warriors

99 Palmdale Bullets
Event4 Girls 13 4000 Meter Run Youth

Yr

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Team

Valley United Striders - A
West Warriors

SV Running Rebels
Valley United Striders - A
Valley United Striders - A
Valley United Striders - A
Palmdale Bullets

Los Angeles Jets
Palmdale Bullets

Event 4 Girls 14 4000 Meter Run Youth & Inte

Name
Results - Girls 14 Year Olds

1 Veronica Lopez

Yr

97

Team

Valley United Striders - A

12:57.03
14:58.12
15:06.50

Finals

10:47.38
10:56.03
11:06.97
11:17.25
11:22.72
11:28.09
11:49.40
12:29.75

Finals

15:59.88
16:26.44
16:29.31
16:33.03
17:14.78
17:32.34
19:06.06
20:11.47
22:43.15

Finals

16:22.78

Points

Points

Points
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2
3
4

Areli Gomez
Sierra Pilarski

Aleesha Smith
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Cross Country Championship Meet

- 11/5/2011

Central Park, Santa Clarita CA

Results
97 Santa Clarita Track Club

97 Valley United Striders - A
97 Palmdale Bullets

Event 4 Boys 13 4000 Meter Run Youth & Inte

Name

Results - Boys 13 Year Olds

1
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Wyatt Baxter

Kyle Dickinson
Jacob Seemann
James Hernandez
Ryan Painter

Andres Feldstedt
Sean De La Espriella
Joey Johnson

Jake Shick

Yr Team

98 SV Running Rebels

98 Valley United Striders - A
98 Valley United Striders - A
98 Valley United Striders - A
98 Valley United Striders - A
98 Valley United Striders - A
98 Valley United Striders - B
98 Valley United Striders - B
98 Santa Clarita Track Club

Event 4 Boys 14 4000 Meter Run Youth & Inte

Name

Results - Boys 14 Year Olds

1

2
3
4
5

Austin Fischer
Johnathon Bay
Chris Busco
Riley Strader

Brendon Sylvester

Yr Team

97 Valley United Striders - A
97 Valley United Striders - A
97 Valley United Striders - A
97 Santa Clarita Track Club
97 North Valley Golden Bears

17:56.25
18:06.97
18:40.34

Finals

14:03.22
14:44.50
15:15.41
15:34.03
15:39.88
15:48.56
16:33.31
17:30.88
17:41.78

Finals

14:23.59
14:53.53
15:44.12
16:02.47
16:51.84

Points

Points



